

Katog Choling Offerings

I would like to make an offering to Katog Choling by check.

Name			
Address			
City	State /Province	Zip / Postal	
Phone	Email		
Check Amount in US \$			
Offering Designation			

Please visit <u>katog.org/offerings</u> if you need guidance on offering designations. To make a general donation, write "General". To make an offering for a specific event, write the title of the event.

Additional Comments (optional)

Please make your check out to **Katog Choling**and mail it along with a print out of this completed form to: **Katog Rit'hrod**P.O. Box 158

Parthenon, AR 72666

Thank you! Your generous support makes all the difference.

Katog Choling is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Donations are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law in the USA.

If you have any questions, please contact: Email: finance@katogcholing.com